
iMordecai - LA 2nd Unit
IA Feature Starring Judd Hirsch, Sean Astin, Carol Kane

Line Producer iMordecai Productions, Inc 2020
LA, CA

Allen Bain / EP
ab@bainframe.com

This Is My Story with LeVar Burton
Digital Series

Line Producer LeVar Burton Entertainment 2020
LA, CA

LeVar Burton / EP
isabelle@levarburton.com

Chase Sound Check - Chloe x Halle, Khalid, Serena Williams
US Open Promo

Line Producer First Tube Media 2020
LA, CA

Wayne Price / Creative Director
wayne@firsttubemedia.com

Lupe Fiasco presented by Grub Hub
Live Stream Concert 

Line Producer First Tube Media 2020
LA, CA

Jojo Pennebaker / Creative Director
john@firsttubemedia.com

LOL/OMG Extra Dolls
Branded Music Video

Production Manager The Colors You Like 2020
LA, CA

Allen Kelley / LP
allen@thecolorsyoulike.com 

KeVita Taste Test
Branded Video

Production Manager Buzzfeed 2020
LA, CA

Ricardo Herrera / LP
fallenfilms@gmail.com

Definition Please
Indie Feature

Line Producer June Street Productions 2019
Pitt, PA

Sujata Day / EP
sujata@atajus.com

Tame Impala
 Coachella Video Intro

Production Manager Blink Inc.
Tame Impala

2019
LA, CA

Sanam Nazer / LP
sanam.nazer@gmail.com

Julianne Hough - Transform
Music Video

Line Producer The Colors You Like 2019
LA, CA

Torre Catalano / EP
torre@thecolorsyoulike.com 

J Balvin - Amarillo
Music Video

Production Coordinator Boy In the Castle Productions 2019
LA, CA

Stephen Predisik / PM
s.predisik@gmail.com

Angie Rose - Infatuation
Music Video

Production Manager Bellanoir Films 2019
LA, CA

Carrie Leigh / LP
carrie1126@gmail.com

An Orgy At Joshua Tree
Short Film

Producer June Street Productions 2019
LA, CA

Josh Zuckerman / EP
lepinenut@gmail.com 

Leadwell
Short Film

Producer June Street Productions 2019
LA, CA

Andrew Caldwell / Producer
Andrewlewiscaldwell@gmail.com

Don Omar ft. Faruko - Ramayama
Music Video

Production Manager CInema Giants 2019
LA, CA

Andrew Sandler / Producer
directedbysandler@gmail.com

Nicki Minaj - Megatron
Music Video

Production Manager Cinema Giants 2019
LA, CA

Andrew Sandler / Producer
directedbysandler@gmail.com

AT&T - It Can Wait
New Media

Production Manager AT&T
Son & Heir 

2018
LA, CA

Dilly Gent / EP
Dilly@sonandheir.co

The Bellmen
Indie Feature

Producer June Street Productions 2018
Tucson, AZ

Michael J. Wickham / LP
michaeljwickham@gmail.com

Jay Rock - The Bloodiest
Music Video 

Production Manager Boy In the Castle Productions 2018
LA, CA

Jamee Ranta / EP
jameeranta@gmail.com

Meghan Trainor - Let You Be Right
Music Video

Production Manager Boy In the Castle Productions 2018
LA, CA

Paige Kauffman / LP
P.Tyler@me.com

Patricia
Short Film

Producer Stage Left Creative 2018
LA, CA

Beth Triffon / EP
beth.triffon@gmail.com

Queeros
Short Film Series 

Production Coordinator Condé Nast Publications
Topple Productions

2018
LA, CA

Vanessa Pantley / LP
vanessapantley@gmail.com

Ocean's 8 - "Never Have I Ever"
Press Junket

Production Manager Buzzfeed 2018
LA, CA

Ricardo Herrera / LP
fallenfilms@gmail.com

Visit Florida
Branded Video

Production Manager Buzzfeed 2018
LA, CA

Ricardo Herrera / LP
fallenfilms@gmail.com

M&M's Super Bowl Preview
Digital Commercial

Line Producer Phantom Ad Agency 2018
LA, CA

Darwyn Metzger / EP
darwyn@phantomfirm.com

Pavemint
Digital Commercial

Line Producer Phantom Ad Agency 2017
LA, CA

Darwyn Metzger / EP
darwyn@phantomfirm.com

Remember That Night - Grouplove
Music Video

Line Producer June Street Productions 2017
LA, CA

Kaylie Schiff / Director
kaylieschiff@gmail.com

Ring Ring
Indie Feature

Producer June Street Productions 2017
LA, CA

Michael J. Wickham / LP
michaeljwickham@gmail.com

Traveling In America - SHELL
Branded Video

Line Producer ATTN: 2017
LA, CA

Stephen Predisik / PM
s.predisik@gmail.com

Killing Diaz
Indie Feature

Producer June Street Productions 2016
LA, CA

John Hansen / EP
jnhansen3@yahoo.com

Smoky Knights
Web Series

Producer June Street Productions 2016
LA, CA

Andrew Reville / EP
ajreville@gmail.com

Lovesick - Jacob Whitesides 
Music Video

Producer June Street Productions 2016
LA, CA

Michael J. Wickham / LP
michaeljwickham@gmail.com

Perfect Matches - Discover Card
Branded Video

Line Producer Buzzfeed 2016
LA, CA

Alex Burton / Director
alexburton5000@gmail.com

Cameron Fife
Line Producer / Production Manager / Production Coordinator

camerondrewfife@gmail.com l 323.919.0397

junestreetprods.com


